PAH500 PAH Oil-in-Water
Continous Online Monitoring Sensor
Reliability
With hundreds of successful installations on inlet and outlet
scrubber applications, you can have confidence in accurate
readings, maximum uptime, premium service and support from
a global water quality company. The PAH500 is the online oil-
in-water sensor that delivers high sensitivity with low cost of

[in millimeters / inches]
4 PAH500 PAH Oil-in-Water Continous Online Monitoring Sensor
Order Information
PAH Sensors
LXV541.99.1001H PAH500 Digital PAH Sensor, 1.0 m Cable, Bracket
LXV541.99.2001H PAH500 Digital PAH Sensor, 7.7 m Cable, Bracket
LXV541.99.3001H PAH500 Digital PAH Sensor, 15 m Cable, Bracket
LXV541.99.4001H PAH500 Digital PAH Sensor, 30 m Cable, Bracket
Accessories
6122400 Digital Extension Cable, 1 m
5796000 Digital Extension Cable, 7.7 m (25 ft.)
5796100 Digital Extension Cable, 15 m (50 ft.)